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1 110140000012537 KAMESH AVINASH BANSOD 8 4 10 22
2 110140000012539 SHIVAJI TONDE ATRAM 12 10 12 34
3 110140000012540 VAIBHAV SUKHDEO SHENDE 0 6 10 16
4 110140000012541 MONESH MAHADEO LOHAMBARE 12 8 12 32
5 110140000012542 JAYANT SAROJIT SARKAR 8 6 15 29
6 110140000012543 DINESH VILAS MADAVI 16 10 15 41
7 110140000012544 OM HOMRAJ DONADKAR 12 6 12 30
8 110140000012545 GHANSHYAM AVINASH MAIND 8 4 5 17
9 110140000012546 CHETAN ASHOK DAYKI 16 10 10 36

10 110140000012547 DIPAK MULLA MADAVI 16 10 15 41
11 110140000012548 MAHESH DADAJI POHINKAR 0 0 2 2
12 110140000012550 BHAIRAV KESHAV MATTE 8 6 10 24
13 110140000012551 CHARANDAS GANUJI DUGA 14 8 8 30
14 110140000012552 SANTOSH BUDHAJI KORIWAR 12 1 6 19
15 110140000012553 MANOJ KATIYA DURWA 10 4 6 20
16 110140000012556 ANKESH KAMALAKAR WASEKAR 12 8 8 28
17 110140000012557 AVINASH VASANT HALAMI 8 6 8 22
18 110140000012558 SURAJ BANDU MADAVI 5 6 8 19
19 110140000012559 KUNDAN LAHANUJI USENDI 10 10 15 35
20 110140000012561 ASHISH SAMIR BISWAS 8 6 15 29
21 110140000012562 SHESHRAO DARSU GAWADE 14 10 12 36
22 110140000012564 AJAY SHAMRAO MADAVI 12 8 10 30
23 110140000012566 SUJAL GRUDAS NAITAM 8 6 8 22
24 110140000012567 PRASHANT RATIRAM DARRO 14 10 15 39
25 110140000012568 SANTOSH SHANKAR KATARE 14 6 10 30
26 110140000012569 ASHISH MANOHAR THAKARE 14 8 12 34
27 110140000012575 SANDIP RUSHI KAMBLE 10 1 6 17
28 110140000012576 MAYUR CHARANDAS KIRANGE 14 8 8 30
29 110140000012577 DHANIRAM DARSU PADA 14 6 6 26
30 110140000012578 GAURAO RAJENDRA WADHAI 14 10 15 39
31 110140000012579 RIKKI MANOHAR HEDO 16 8 12 36
32 110140000012580 AVISKAR ZAMU KUTHE 16 10 10 36
33 110140000012582 PARAG NOMESHWAR WANJARI 14 6 8 28
34 110140000012583 ROSHAN BHAGATSING TULAVI 12 6 10 28
35 110140000012584 AMAN DILIP SEDMAKE 16 10 12 38
36 110140000012585 DILIP SHANKAR GAWDE 14 10 12 36
37 110140000012586 PRANAY SHATRUGHAN BURE 10 4 5 19
38 110140000012587 ARVIND MANSING HOLI 8 4 10 22
39 110140000012588 AKASH HARIRAM NAROTE 12 8 6 26
40 110140000012589 BHIMA YENKA TALANDI 12 8 10 30
41 110140000012591 VAIBHAV NILKANTH KODAP 14 10 5 29
42 110140000012592 YOGESH BALIRAM PADA 5 4 10 19
43 110140000012593 SAURAV ANIL SELOTE 12 8 10 30
44 110140000012594 PRADIP MANIK KOKODE 0 6 6 12
45 110140000012595 MITHUN PURUSHOTTAM KIRSAN 8 0 0 8
46 110140000012596 HARSHIT VENKATI BODIGELA 5 4 6 15
47 110140000012597 NITIN SOMESHWAR BHARANE 16 10 10 36
48 110140000012598 RAVINDRA BHASKAR ZILPE 14 8 10 32
49 110140000012599 KRISH NEMAJI SARPE 5 6 3 14
50 110140000012600 SUNIL DILIP TOFA 12 6 6 24
51 110140000012601 SUJAL PARSHURAM KOWE 8 6 10 24
52 110140000012602 PRATIK KAVESHWAR WALKE 14 4 6 24
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53 110140000012603 OMKAR SHIVKUMAR DHONGE 10 6 6 22
54 110140000012606 SHANKAR DEVANAND TADOSE 10 0 10 20
55 110140000012609 SACHIN JAGANNATH KUSRAM 8 4 5 17
56 110140000012610 SUBHASH IRPA GAWADE 10 6 12 28
57 110140000012611 FIROZKHAN BASHIRKHA PATHAN 12 4 10 26
58 110140000012614 ADITYA SUKHADEO HOLIKAR 12 8 8 28
59 110140000012616 PRATIK SANTOSH YENGANTIWAR 16 8 0 24
60 110140000012617 ANURAG DALPAT DUGA 14 10 10 34
61 110140000012618 ROSHAN UMAJI MUNGHATE 8 8 6 22
62 110140000012620 DEVHID HIRALAL PRADHAN 16 10 12 38
63 110140000012621 LOKESH VASANT MANDADE 12 6 6 24
64 110140000012623 SHUBHAM DHANRAJ MACHCHHIRKE 14 8 10 32
65 110140000012625 RAMANDAS VASANT SAMARTH 8 4 10 22
66 110140000012626 KHRISH YUVRAJ KOLHE 12 12 10 34
67 110140000012627 SACHIN DILIP GHOTI 0 4 8 12
68 110140000012628 BALRAJU RAMULU SUNKARI 18 10 12 40
69 110140000012629 AMBADAS GAJANAN KOSRE 10 8 15 33
70 110140000012630 CHUDARAM MEGHARAJ THAKARE 12 6 10 28
71 110140000012631 ADITYA UMESH DODKE 14 10 15 39
72 110140000012632 NITIN KASHIRAM NAITAM 0 4 6 10
73 110140000012634 PRATIK ISHWAR MUSENDIWAR 14 8 12 34
74 110140000012636 CHANDAN KRUSHNAJI HADGE 12 8 10 30
75 110140000012639 AKASH YOGRAJ BAMBOLE 10 4 5 19
76 110140000012640 SWAPNIL VILAS GORLAWAR 8 6 5 19
77 110140000012641 LAXMAN ANIL WELADI 5 4 12 21
78 110140000012642 ASHISH HARIDAS MESHRAM 14 8 10 32
79 110140000012643 ARJUN SUKHADEV SAHARE 16 8 6 30
80 110140000012644 MOHAMMADNABI ISRAIL SHEIKH 12 4 8 24
81 110140000012647 LOKESH RAJKUMAR ROHANKAR 12 6 6 24
82 110140000012651 MANISH PURUSHOTTAM DADMAL 14 6 15 35
83 110140000012652 VIVEK ANIL DUGA 0 6 5 11
84 110140000012653 RANJIT DEVAJI ATLA 12 10 10 32
85 110140000012655 ARYAN CHARANDAS BURE 8 6 6 20
86 110140000012656 OMPRAKASH MUNNA GURNULE 10 6 10 26
87 110140000012657 HITESH MAROTI KAWALE 16 10 12 38
88 110140000012658 GHANSHYAM MAROTI DUMANE 0 6 12 18
89 110140000012660 MAHENDRA MANIRAM PADA 10 4 6 20
90 110140000012661 KUNDAN KRUSHNAJI HADGE 8 4 6 18
91 110140000012662 PRATIK PRAKASH CHANDEKAR 0 1 5 6
92 110140000012664 DURAN NRUPNATH BAMBOLE 14 6 12 32
93 110140000012666 NIKHIL PURUSHOTTAM BAMBOLE 0 0 5 5
94 110140000012667 KISHOR MOHANDAS CHAHARE 10 6 12 28
95 110140000012668 AKHILESH ASHOK DORLIKAR 0 0 5 5
96 110140000012669 NIKHIL YOGAJI DUMANE 5 4 5 14
97 110140000012670 MOHIT SUNIL THALAL 10 4 5 19
98 110140000012671 ROSHAN DHANANJAY RANDAYE 5 1 5 11
99 110140000012672 VAIBHAV MORESHWAR SANGEWAR 10 6 10 26

100 110140000012674 YOGESH RATIRAM RAUT 8 6 6 20
101 110140000012675 DINKAR SUDHAKAR MESHRAM 10 4 10 24
102 110140000012676 BIBISAN VITTHAL NAITAM 10 10 15 35
103 110140000012677 ROHIT BHIWAJI MADAVI 0 8 12 20
104 110140000012678 UMESH RAINU PUNGATI 14 8 8 30
105 110140000012679 ATUL KHEMRAJ CHICHGHARE 18 8 15 41
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106 110140000012680 GAURAV LOMESH CHIMURKAR 16 10 10 36
107 110140000012681 ANIKET DEVIDAS GAWHARE 10 6 6 22
108 110140000012683 ADITYA SHAMRAO SAYAM 10 4 8 22
109 110140000012684 KAPIL MANSARAM TULAVI 12 8 12 32
110 110140000012686 AMAR GIRIDHAR POTAVI 14 6 10 30
111 110140000012687 TUSHAR RAVINDRA DUMANE 5 8 12 25
112 110140000012688 PAVAN MANGESH NAROTE 8 4 6 18
113 110140000012689 DIPAK MADHAV GORADWAR 10 4 4 18
114 110140000012690 KUNAL RAJENDRA NIKODE 14 8 12 34
115 110140000012691 SACHIN GAJANAN KOSARE 16 12 15 43
116 110140000012692 AYUSH DIPAK GOWARDHAN 14 6 5 25
117 110140000012695 AKASH RAMDAS GEDAM 8 6 4 18
118 110140000012697 GAURAV ARUN BAWANE 0 6 6 12
119 110140000012700 SHRIDHAR RAMCHANDRAM MUKKERA 10 8 8 26
120 110140000012702 TUSHAR VILAS PENDORKAR 10 6 10 26
121 110140000012703 VIPUL VISHWANATH PENDAM 10 6 6 22
122 110140000012704 SHIRISH SHRINIWAS BAIRI 8 6 15 29
123 110140000012706 MAHESH RAJANNA SINGANABOINA 18 10 10 38
124 110140000012707 DEVENDRA FULCHAND GURNULE 8 4 8 20
125 110140000012708 ASHISH JAGAN RAUT 10 6 15 31
126 110140000012710 ANKUSH MANOHAR DHANKAR 0 0 6 6
127 110140000012712 DINESH ADVE GAWADE 12 8 15 35
128 110140000012713 MOHAN DEVRAO MADAVI 10 4 6 20
129 110140000012715 VAIBHAV PUNDLIK YEWALE 8 8 8 24
130 110140000012716 ARUN DADAJI HALAMI 16 10 10 36
131 110140000012717 SANDIP GANGADHAR KULSENGE 12 8 8 28
132 110140000012718 VISHWANATH VILAS GAWADE 12 6 8 26
133 110140000012719 GOURAB GAURANGA BARAI 14 8 10 32
134 110140000012720 ADITYA CHETRAM RAUT 16 6 5 27
135 110140000012721 SURAJ VISHWANATH CHAUDHARI 12 8 6 26
136 110140000012722 GAURAV TEJRAO KAMBLE 12 8 10 30
137 110140000012723 JIVANKUMAR SUDHAKAR KURASAM 0 4 8 12
138 110140000012725 SURAJ VIJAY WASEKAR 0 6 5 11
139 110140000012726 RITIK DEORAO KODAPE 12 8 10 30
140 110140000012728 PRITISH MANOJ JANBANDHU 12 8 12 32
141 110140000012730 LANKESH VISHVNATH MADAVI 16 10 6 32
142 110140000012732 PRUTHVI SHYAMRAO BEJJANWAR 0 8 8 16
143 110140000012734 AVINASH GANESH PURI 10 4 12 26
144 110140000012735 SWAPNIL WASUDEO GAVTURE 16 8 10 34
145 110140000012736 KARAN DILIP SALAME 12 8 10 30
146 110140000012737 MANIK BABURAO USENDI 12 6 6 24
147 110140000012738 VISHAL VINOD SHENGAR 12 6 5 23
148 110140000012740 GANESH POCHALU JIMDE 16 10 6 32
149 110140000012741 AMIT AKASH GONGALE 12 6 8 26
150 110140000012743 RAKESH NAKTU JUMNAKE 18 10 8 36
151 110140000012746 VIVEK TEJRAJ GONGLE 16 10 12 38
152 110140000012748 PRAJVAL SURESH TALANDE 10 8 8 26
153 110140000012749 NITESH MAROTI PORETE 10 4 6 20
154 110140000012750 SUJAL NETAJI KOHALE 16 10 6 32
155 110140000012751 UDAY WAMAN MADAVI 12 10 10 32
156 110140000012753 ANKUSH RAJESHWAR GADEMODE 18 10 15 43
157 110140000012754 RAKESH MUKUNDA NAITAM 12 8 10 30
158 110140000012756 PAWAN SHRIRAM MOHURLE 16 8 6 30
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159 110140000012757 TILAK MANSAY KODAP 8 6 4 18
160 110140000012758 ASHIK RAMESH PADA 0 0 15 15
161 110140000012760 VISHAL GOVINDA MADAVI 5 4 4 13
162 110140000012762 NISHANT BHOLANATH KULMETHE 5 4 8 17
163 110140000012765 KARAN KRISHNA MADAVI 12 8 12 32
164 110140000012766 ATUL SUKHDEO THAKRE 8 1 10 19
165 110140000012767 MOHSIN ABDULRAUF SHEIKH 0 1 5 6
166 110140000012768 KSHITEEJ SHRINIVAS KOKERWAR 18 10 15 43
167 110140000012771 GAURAV VISTARI MADAVI 14 8 12 34
168 110140000012772 HARSHAD ROHIDAS FULZELE 14 8 15 37
169 110140000012773 KARTIK MURLIDHAR MADAVI 12 4 3 19
170 110140000012774 DHANANJAY SHAMRAO TALTE 12 6 10 28
171 110140000012775 RAJKUMAR SHRINIVAS GADPARLAWAR 8 4 12 24
172 110140000012776 PANKAJ THAMDEO PENDAM 14 10 15 39
173 110140000012777 AKSHAY LOMESH SHENDE 14 8 8 30
174 110140000012780 VAIBHAV VASANT ROHANKAR 0 6 10 16
175 110140000012781 MALLESH MORESHWAR TALANDE 8 6 10 24
176 110140000012782 AVINASH VIJAY MHASHAKHETRI 12 6 5 23
177 110140000012783 KUNAL NARESH SHENDRE 16 6 10 32
178 110140000012784 KARAN VYENKATI ATRAM 14 8 12 34
179 110140000012785 ASHISH GAJANAN BHOYAR 8 6 5 19
180 110140000012786 HITESH RUSHI MOHURLE 16 8 8 32
181 110140000012788 NAGESH NARESH PARSE 12 10 15 37
182 110140000012791 RUPESH KALIRAM BHOYAR 12 6 6 24
183 110140000012792 YUVRAJ SANJAY BHANDEKAR 18 8 10 36
184 110140000012793 NAVIN SURESH DAGAM 5 4 5 14
185 110140000012794 ADITYA KISHOR RAUT 12 6 8 26
186 110140000012795 UTKARSH MOHAN GOHANE 10 8 12 30
187 110140000012799 AMIT GANESH BISWAS 16 12 15 43
188 110140000012800 YOGESH SURESH NAITAM 0 1 8 9
189 110140000012801 ATUL BHASKAR SAHARE 12 6 10 28
190 110140000012802 SHEKHAR SURESH POTLAPELLI 0 6 5 11
191 110140000012803 YOGESH KESHAV KIRSAN 12 1 8 21
192 110140000012804 PRAFUL GIRIDHAR DHURVE 5 6 8 19
193 110140000012805 OMKAR GOPAL PRADHAN 5 6 5 16
194 110140000012806 NITIN DOBA MADAVI 5 6 8 19
195 110140000012807 VASANT KISHOR SADMEK 16 8 6 30
196 110140000012809 SANJAY GAJANAN KOWACHI 14 8 10 32
197 110140000012811 HUNAL RAMESH KOWE 14 10 10 34
198 110140000012812 SAHIL YASHWANT ROHANKAR 10 4 5 19
199 110140000012813 KEJURAM LALSAY ATALA 16 8 10 34
200 110140000012815 KRISHNAMURTY MUTYALU TOKALA 16 6 10 32
201 110140000012816 ROHIT ISHWAR KOTA 10 4 12 26
202 110140000012817 TANMAY PURUSHOTTAM PENDAM 14 6 12 32
203 110140000012818 NIKHIL VYANKATI MUNJAM 8 6 15 29
204 110140000012819 ROSHAN DEVIDAS BARAIKAR 10 8 8 26
205 110140000012821 TUSHAR SHANKAR YELGATWAR 0 0 4 4
206 110140000012822 NIKESH GANU KORETI 12 6 8 26
207 110140000012823 AKASH NARASAYYA GADDAMAWAR 14 8 10 32
208 110140000012824 PAWAN DEVAJI VELADI 5 8 6 19
209 110140000012825 VISHANU NAMDEO NIKODE 14 8 15 37
210 110140000012826 MAYUR SURENDRA BAWANKAR 10 6 15 31
211 110140000012827 AMRUT MOHAN TUNKALWAR 18 10 10 38
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212 110140000012830 SHUBHAM JIVAN WASEKAR 12 6 6 24
213 110140000012831 PRANJAL GOWARDHAN RAMTEKE 14 8 10 32
214 110140000012832 SHUBHAM KESHAV GONGLE 14 8 8 30
215 110140000012833 SHIVAM RAMESH HOKAM 18 8 12 38
216 110140000012835 AMIT GURUDEV AWASARE 18 10 15 43
217 110140000012836 NAGENDRA SUKHADEV BODALKAR 0 4 6 10
218 110140000012837 NIKHIL AVINASH TALANDE 14 8 6 28
219 110140000012839 ARVIND RAMCHANDRA TIMADE 14 8 10 32
220 110140000012841 JITENDRA LAWAJI DUMANE 5 6 12 23
221 110140000012843 DIPAK VIJAYPAL SORI 10 8 8 26
222 110140000012844 SACHIN MANOHAR DUDHE 12 6 6 24
223 110140000012845 AKSHAY KHUSHAL KHOBRAGADE 16 10 12 38
224 110140000012846 GURUDAS SHANKAR SADMEK 8 8 15 31
225 110140000012848 UTTAM DEVIDAS USENDI 18 8 15 41
226 110140000012849 SHAMRAO SATYANARAYAN MADAVI 12 6 10 28
227 110140000012850 MARUTI RAJANNA MUKKERA 0 8 8 16
228 110140000012851 NARENDRA RUSHIRAJ MADAVI 10 4 8 22
229 110140000012852 NETAJI RAMESH ISHTAM 14 6 8 28
230 110140000012853 ADISH MAROTI AWATHARE 14 8 12 34
231 110140000012854 AJAY LAXMAN KOLHE 14 8 10 32
232 110140000012856 JHONSON VIJAY JIMADE 5 6 10 21
233 110140000012857 NEHAL PUNKESH NEWARE 5 4 5 14
234 110140000012858 PRATIK BALKRUSHNA SADMAKE 0 4 8 12
235 110140000012860 HIMANSHU VILAS WATTI 5 4 10 19
236 110140000012861 JAYESH RAVINDRA DARDE 0 8 8 16
237 110140000012862 DINDESHWAR RAJIRAM DONGARWAR 20 12 10 42
238 110140000012864 HARSHAL NAMDEV DHENGARE 16 8 10 34
239 110140000012865 CHAITANYA DADAJI MAKADE 0 4 6 10
240 110140000012866 REVANATH DEVARAO KHEDEKAR 16 8 12 36
241 110140000012867 SHREYAS PATRU MOHURLE 18 10 8 36
242 110140000012868 RAKESH VASUDEO KORAM 5 4 10 19
243 110140000012869 MADAN CHAINURAM KOLHE 12 6 10 28
244 110140000012870 DINESH LALAJI DADMAL 16 8 6 30
245 110140000012874 PRIYANSHU LACHULU MADAVI 8 4 10 22
246 110140000012875 KANHAIYA VITTHAL GURNULE 12 8 12 32
247 110140000012877 SUNDAR CHANDRAM JIMDE 10 4 8 22
248 110140000012882 CHETAN BRAMHA SARPA 12 6 5 23
249 110140000012883 MANOJ SUDHAKAR RAUT 8 6 5 19
250 110140000012884 NIKHIL ARUN RAUT 20 12 15 47
251 110140000012885 VIJAYKANT SARALI GAJJELA 12 4 5 21
252 110140000012886 RAJESH SHANKAR MUNJAM 14 10 8 32
253 110140000012887 MANISH GANGARAM DUBBULA 16 10 15 41
254 110140000012889 AKSHAY DEVDAS SONJAL 14 8 6 28
255 110140000012890 PRAJWAL DEVENDRA MESHRAM 14 8 5 27
256 110140000012891 SAHEED SALAM SAYYAD 8 8 8 24
257 110140000012892 ANUP DIWAKAR WARKHADE 0 1 10 11
258 110140000012894 ANUP ANGAD MONDAL 5 4 8 17
259 110140000012897 SAURABH TARACHAND GHYAR 8 8 12 28
260 110140000012898 ANUPRITAM RAJU ATRAM 14 6 10 30
261 110140000012899 SANTOSH PANDURANG SONTAKKE 12 6 6 24
262 110140000012901 RAHUL SUDHAKAR NAYGAMKAR 14 8 15 37
263 110140000012904 SHREYASH BHUVAN GURNULE 5 1 8 14
264 110140000012908 PRASHANT WASUDEO NAROTE 8 6 8 22
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265 110140000012909 AKSHAY ANKUSH NIKODE 12 4 10 26
266 110140000012910 MORESHWAR DEVENDRA DHURVE 12 8 8 28
267 110140000012912 PRANIT PRAKASH GARATE 8 8 10 26
268 110140000012913 GULAB ANANDRAO MESHRAM 12 10 12 34
269 110140000012914 SHARAD SURESH POTLAPELLI 12 4 6 22
270 110140000012915 TUKARAM PRAKASH ABHARE 14 4 6 24
271 110140000012916 SHUBHAM PREMDAS SATPUTE 16 8 5 29
272 110140000012918 PURUSHOTTAM YOGAJI SAHARE 0 6 5 11
273 110140000012919 SANKET VITHOBA CHALAKH 10 6 6 22
274 110140000012922 PRITAM DHANWAN SATPUTE 16 10 8 34
275 110140000012923 CHETAN SUNIL KUKADE 14 10 15 39
276 110140000012924 PRITAM KAILAS SATPUTE 5 4 12 21
277 110140000012926 SURAJ FULCHAND DONGARE 10 0 6 16
278 110140000012928 GIRISH KRUSHNA MANDAVE 0 1 6 7
279 110140000012929 AKASH ASHOK BISWAS 0 1 4 5
280 110140000012931 ASHISH GANPAT MESHRAM 5 4 10 19
281 110140000012933 GANESH ASHOK KOTANGALE 0 0 6 6
282 110140000012935 VISHAL SHANKAR SIDAM 16 10 15 41
283 110140000012936 MOHIT JITENDRA RAIPURE 10 8 10 28
284 110140000012939 RUTIK AMBADAS MESHRAM 12 6 12 30
285 110140000012940 NAGESH POCHANNA NADIGOTA 14 4 6 24
286 110140000012941 NILESH SHAMRAV WADHAI 10 4 5 19
287 110140000012944 SACHIN GUNAJI UPARIKAR 18 10 15 43
288 110140000012949 VICKKY RAMKRUSHNA WALKE 12 8 8 28
289 110140000012950 ANIL SUBHASH MADAVI 5 4 5 14
290 110140000012951 AJAY RAMA KUDYAMI 12 8 8 28
291 110140000012954 KULDEEP HARIDAS POTAVI 10 6 6 22
292 110140000012956 LAXMIRAJ RAJU CHOUDHARI 14 8 15 37
293 110140000012957 SHRIKRUSHNA KESARI BAKADA 10 4 6 20
294 110140000012960 DUSHAN BHANUDAS KULMETHE 16 10 12 38
295 110140000012961 DEWANAND SANJAY GURNULE 14 6 15 35
296 110140000012962 ROSHAN BRAMHADEO SONKOTRI 0 6 12 18
297 110140000012963 SACHIN SUKHADEO MADAVI 12 8 6 26
298 110140000012965 AMIT RAMCHANDRA SURJAGADE 12 6 10 28
299 110140000012966 SWAPNIL BANDU MESHRAM 0 6 10 16
300 110140000012967 VINAL RAJESH MADAVI 0 0 8 8
301 110140000012968 ANKUSH VISHWANATH KUMARE 12 12 12 36
302 110140000012969 KUNDAN TRYAMBAK MESHRAM 18 10 15 43
303 110140000012970 CHAITANYA TRYAMBAK MESHRAM 16 10 12 38
304 110140000012971 ARPIT GURUDEV UIKEY 0 6 15 21
305 110140000012973 RAJKUMAR RAMSING KUMARE 14 6 5 25
306 110140000012974 HEMRAJ BALESHWAR BAGDEHARIYA 14 4 6 24
307 110140000012975 ABHAY DASARU KORETI 18 10 8 36
308 110140000012978 MONESH RAINSING HARAMI 8 8 12 28
309 110140000012979 JITESH MANIRAM KAMRO 12 6 10 28
310 110140000012980 ASHOK RUPSING BHAISA 5 1 8 14
311 110140000012981 NIKESH TANURAM KUMARE 5 1 8 14
312 110140000012982 ADITYA MAHADEO MADAVI 10 8 10 28
313 110140000012984 PANKAJ VINOD TADAMI 0 8 8 16
314 110140000012985 LUKESHWAR MAKHAN JAMKATAN 12 6 8 26
315 110140000012986 PRASHIL SUDHAKAR RAUT 16 10 15 41
316 110140000012987 SURAJ NAKTU TUNKALWAR 14 8 8 30
317 110140000012988 SWAPNIL RAYSING PADA 14 8 10 32
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318 110140000012990 SHIVAJI DURGU PUDO 10 8 10 28
319 110140000012991 SWAPNIL JAIRAM HAJARE 16 10 5 31
320 110140000012992 SAURABH SURESH BHASARKAR 16 10 10 36
321 110140000012993 KARAN RAVINDRA KOSARE 12 6 10 28
322 110140000012994 PRANIT JAGNNATH UNDIRWADE 12 8 10 30
323 110140000012995 PRAVIN SURESH KOTAWAR 10 6 8 24
324 110140000012996 VRUSHABH MANIK GEDAM 5 4 6 15
325 110140000012997 SUMIT DEVANAND SHIDAM 0 4 6 10
326 110140000012998 RITIK LALAJI KOTANGALE 0 4 4 8
327 110140000012999 SAHIL WASUDEO ROHANKAR 10 8 10 28
328 110140000013000 MONESHWAR KUMBHAKARAN DUDHAKAWAR 14 6 8 28
329 110140000013001 ADITYA NARESH SHENDE 0 4 5 9
330 110140000013006 PRAFUL ANIL SAYAM 12 6 8 26
331 110140000013007 DATTU RAGHUNATH SATTARWAR 12 6 8 26
332 110140000013010 RAHUL RAJENDRA DIGHORE 14 8 5 27
333 110140000013011 ASHISH MAROTI MATTAMI 10 4 6 20
334 110140000013013 VAIBHAV DILIP ZURE 16 6 10 32
335 110140000013014 GURUDEV SITARAM MESHRAM 12 6 10 28
336 110140000013015 PREM SATYAWAN GORADWAR 5 6 6 17
337 110140000013017 ARUN RAVINDRA SIDAM 12 8 10 30
338 110140000013018 ANIKET RAVINDRA SAYAM 14 6 10 30
339 110140000013019 SURAJ YESHU GOTA 12 8 6 26
340 110140000013020 RIHAL SANJAY KARMARKAR 5 10 10 25
341 110140000013021 PATIRAM KEYE MADAVI 18 10 12 40
342 110140000013022 VIKAS KISAN NAROTE 10 8 15 33
343 110140000013024 SHUBHAM VILAS CHANDEL 10 10 12 32
344 110140000013025 PRADEEP SONSU KOVACHI 14 8 8 30
345 110140000013030 SUBHASHDEO DAULAT MATLAMI 8 4 5 17
346 110140000013031 ANKUSH MANIK TEKAM 12 8 10 30
347 110140000013032 ASHISH ABHIMANYU SURPAM 14 4 6 24
348 110140000013033 SAIFALI SHAUKATALI SAYYAD 0 0 6 6
349 110140000013034 FAIJAN VAKIL PATHAN 0 0 10 10
350 110140000013036 YOGESH SITARAM NAROTE 16 6 10 32
351 110140000013041 DINESH POCHYA ATRAM 16 8 10 34
352 110140000013042 YANKROJ DEWAJI DUGGA 10 10 8 28
353 110140000013043 KAILAS KASHINATH PURAM 14 10 10 34
354 110140000013044 SANDESH EKNATH BORKAR 0 1 4 5
355 110140000013046 PRASHANT BANAYYA ANTARGAM 16 8 10 34
356 110140000013048 DEWANAND NAKTU PRADHAN 10 10 6 26
357 110140000013049 PROSENJIT SUBHASH MALLICK 8 8 15 31
358 110140000013050 DARSHAN JAYBHARAT MESHRAM 0 0 6 6
359 110140000013052 SANKET MADHUKAR GOLKONDA 12 8 6 26
360 110140000013053 RAJGURU DADAJI SORTE 5 6 10 21
361 110140000013054 PREMKUMAR RAJU MOHURLE 8 8 10 26
362 110140000013058 MANTHAN SIBAKAR SAHARE 10 6 10 26
363 110140000013061 BHAVIK GANESH MESHRAM 10 6 8 24
364 110140000013064 VIVEK GIRIDHAR KARANKAR 8 6 6 20
365 110140000013065 MUKESH SATYAWAN GEDAM 14 8 8 30
366 110140000013066 ANKUSH PANDHARI GURNULE 5 6 12 23
367 110140000013067 BHOJRAJ GAJANAN BURANDE 14 10 12 36
368 110140000013069 MITHUN GANESH ACHALA 14 6 10 30
369 110140000013070 AMIT PUNDALIK MOHURLE 5 1 6 12
370 110140000013071 BAPU MURA LEKAMI 8 8 10 26
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371 110140000013072 UMESH HARIRAM KODAP 16 8 15 39
372 110140000013073 MUJAFFAR JAFAR SHEIKH 0 4 6 10
373 110140000013076 VIKAS SUDHAKAR MESHRAM 10 6 12 28
374 110140000013077 SWAMI LINGAYYA GANGADHARI 8 8 10 26
375 110140000013081 ABHIJIT NARHARI BORKUTE 0 1 8 9
376 110140000013082 PRAVIN NAMDEO SADMEK 10 8 8 26
377 110140000013083 NAGESHWAR DEVRAO JUWARE 16 8 10 34
378 110140000013085 AJAY SATYANARAYAN MITTAWAR 18 12 15 45
379 110140000013086 RUPESH DURDESHI DEWANGAN 10 6 6 22
380 110140000013087 PRAJWAL SHRIRANG TEKAM 0 4 4 8
381 110140000013088 ABHAY CHARANDAS SHENDE 12 6 8 26
382 110140000013089 AYANALLI SUBHANALLI SAYYAD 5 8 15 28
383 110140000013090 PRAVINKUMAR MANIK POTAVI 12 8 6 26
384 110140000013091 JAYESH BANDU TALMALE 10 6 15 31
385 110140000013096 SHRAVANKUMAR PRABHAKAR BHANDARI 10 6 10 26
386 110140000013097 KARAN DEVRAO NAROTE 14 10 12 36
387 110140000013100 MAHESH DHARMAPAL WADHAI 12 4 12 28
388 110140000013102 PRANAY KAILAS MADAVI 0 1 5 6
389 110140000013103 CHANDER SAKHARAM KORCHA 12 4 6 22
390 110140000013104 SHANKAR MALLAIAH ANUMULA 0 0 5 5
391 110140000013105 VIJAY KESHAO MADAVI 12 6 6 24
392 110140000013106 RAJESH BAPU KORATE 12 6 6 24
393 110140000013107 SANDIP KUNKUMAYYA PORTET 5 6 10 21
394 110140000013109 PRATIK RATAN MARGONWAR 12 6 10 28
395 110140000013113 VIPUL PANDURANG BORKAR 14 8 8 30
396 110140000013114 KAPIL PRABHAKAR PANCHALWAR 14 8 10 32
397 110140000013115 ASLAM ANWAR SHEIKH 16 8 12 36
398 110140000013116 ARYAN SUDHAKAR GHODAM 12 8 4 24
399 110140000013117 SANKALP SURESH MESHRAM 5 1 8 14
400 110140000013120 KRUSHANA NARSHING AJAMERA 8 4 8 20
401 110140000013121 TEJAS JANARDHAN WAKDE 12 8 6 26
402 110140000013122 HARIPRASAD RAMKRISHNA SHIL 5 6 8 19
403 110140000013123 SPANDAN PRAMOD BHOYAR 12 6 8 26
404 110140000013124 SAUGAN RESHIM BODELE 0 0 8 8
405 110140000013125 SUJAN RUSHI LEKAMI 14 6 8 28
406 110140000013126 DIKESH SHATRUGHNA LAKADE 10 6 8 24
407 110140000013127 VISHAL DINESH FULKUWAR 10 8 8 26
408 110140000013128 PRANAY DIWAKAR DAYAKI 10 6 6 22
409 110140000013129 KRISH BHASKAR CHUDHARI 14 6 8 28
410 110140000013131 AKSHAY VINOD MOHURLE 8 4 8 20
411 110140000013133 DEEPAK RAMMOHAN PEDDAPELLIWAR 16 10 12 38
412 110140000013134 PRITAM RAJKUMAR RAMTEKE 8 6 4 18
413 110140000013136 VIRENDRA NIRANGASHAHA HURRA 5 8 15 28
414 110140000013137 AKSHAY VISHWANATH SHEDMAKE 0 4 10 14
415 110140000013139 NIHAL DHANRAJ KHOBRAGADE 10 4 10 24
416 110140000013142 MANOJ PUNARAMJI MADAVI 10 8 8 26
417 110140000013143 ANIL PURUSHOTTAM KOVE 0 1 4 5
418 110140000013144 BHUJANG SURESH MADAVI 12 6 8 26
419 110140000013146 AVINASH NIKHIL HALDAR 12 8 10 30
420 110140000013147 SAVAN NARENDRA JAMBHULKAR 0 6 6 12
421 110140000013150 BABUL MANOHAR KIRANGE 0 4 5 9
422 110140000013151 MILIND HARIRAM GOTAMI 16 8 12 36
423 110140000013152 ROHIT BHAURAO DOKARE 0 0 4 4
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424 110140000013153 KRUPAKAR VENKATI KARASPALLI 0 1 0 1
425 110140000013154 SURAJKUMAR PANDURANG BAWANKAR 16 8 12 36
426 110140000013155 MAHENDRA KAWALSING THELA 18 8 10 36
427 110140000013156 KARAN VYENKATESH RAMTEKE 0 0 15 15
428 110140000013157 CHETAN KESHAO TEMBHURNE 14 6 8 28
429 110140000013158 JITENDRA LAKHAMA KOTRANGE 10 4 8 22
430 110140000013159 JITENDRA RAMBHAU KUMARE 10 10 15 35
431 110140000013160 VENKATESH ANKULU EDAGURALA 16 6 8 30
432 110140000013161 SUMANT SUBODH BEPARI 8 0 8 16
433 110140000013162 SAURAV DADAJI JAMBHULKAR 0 4 4 8
434 110140000013163 RANJIT KHUSHAL DARRO 16 6 10 32
435 110140000013164 SAGAR RUSHIDEO KUNGHADKAR 0 0 4 4
436 110140000013167 VIJAY TIRUPATI NARVEDDI 18 8 12 38
437 110140000013169 SHUBHAM VAIKUNTHAM BANDI 14 4 8 26
438 110140000013170 RITIK MADHUKAR MATTAMI 12 6 6 24
439 110140000013171 PALANKUMAR WASUDEO NAMANI 10 6 8 24
440 110140000013172 RANJIT VYENKATI ATRAM 8 4 4 16
441 110140000013174 CHAHAT MORESHWAR NAITAM 12 8 8 28
442 110140000013180 MANOJ VIKAS SEDMAKE 5 6 6 17
443 110140000013183 RAJESH RAMAYYA KONDAPARTIWAR 16 6 12 34
444 110140000013185 SAGAR RAJENDRA BHOYAR 0 0 5 5
445 110140000013188 KARTIK SHANKAR SIDAM 14 10 12 36
446 110140000013189 VIRAJ NAVIN HALDAR 10 6 8 24
447 110140000013190 SURAJ SANKU DUGGA 10 8 8 26
448 110140000013191 MOHIT PURUSHOTTAM SHENDE 12 4 6 22
449 110140000013193 PRAMOD RAJAMSHAHA MADAVI 12 8 10 30
450 110140000013195 ABHINAY VINAYAK KUMOTI 5 4 4 13
451 110140000013196 RAHUL DULSA DURVA 10 6 8 24
452 110140000013200 ROHIT RAMESH KULMETHE 8 8 5 21
453 110140000013201 PRASHANT JIWANDAS JAMKATAN 10 10 8 28
454 110140000013202 ASHISH VITTHAL THAKARE 10 10 12 32
455 110140000013206 SAMAIAH SHANKAR KAVERI 10 6 8 24
456 110140000013207 ANIKET DHARMAJI POTAVI 16 8 8 32
457 110140000013208 NILESH BALIRAM WARKHADE 10 8 15 33
458 110140000013209 KUNAL LOMESHWAR LOHANKAR 10 6 6 22
459 110140000013212 DEVID HARESH KOTWAR 14 8 12 34
460 110140000013215 DINESH TUKARAM RAIPURE 0 1 6 7
461 110140000013216 MIRAJ DASARU MADAVI 14 8 12 34
462 110140000013217 ADITYA MAROTI PALLO 12 8 10 30
463 110140000013218 ASHISH RAMSU GAVDE 8 4 8 20
464 110140000013219 DOSHANT TARACHAND KAPGATE 8 1 8 17
465 110140000013221 MANOJ MALLAIAH MANMANDALA 16 8 5 29
466 110140000013222 DEVANAND DEVIDAS DARRO 10 6 6 22
467 110140000013223 RAMESH MUNSHI LEKAMI 14 6 5 25
468 110140000013225 KARAN DULSA PUNGATI 12 10 10 32
469 110140000013226 SAMIR RAVINDRA DADMAL 0 0 4 4
470 110140000013229 ULHAS VASUDEO NAITAM 8 6 12 26
471 110140000013230 KARAN RAKESH CHANDEKAR 10 6 4 20
472 110140000013231 AKSHAY JAGDISH INGALE 5 8 6 19
473 110140000013232 SACHIN SURESH SEGAM 8 6 10 24
474 110140000013233 VIKRAM TIRUPATI NARVEDDI 14 4 8 26
475 110140000013234 BHAGWAN SITARAM MADAVI 0 1 5 6
476 110140000013235 ANIKET BARIKRAO POTAVI 14 8 8 30
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477 110140000013236 RAMESHWAR SATYAWAN PENDAM 10 8 6 24
478 110140000013237 ADITYA VILAS DONADKAR 5 6 10 21
479 110140000013238 VISHAL PRAKASH SEDMAKE 18 10 12 40
480 110140000013241 MANESH KANDERAM KORETI 14 6 6 26
481 110140000013242 RAHUL MUKHARU GEDAM 10 6 10 26
482 110140000013243 YUVRAJ GAURSING GHATGHUMAR 5 4 6 15
483 110140000013246 SAHIL RAVINDRA CHAUDHARI 10 8 10 28
484 110140000013250 SAGAR SAMAYYA KASETTI 0 0 8 8
485 110140000013251 MANGESH ABHIMANYU KODAPE 8 6 10 24
486 110140000013252 DNYANESHWAR TIRTHRAJ WADGURE 16 8 8 32
487 110140000013253 HANSRAJ TEJRAM KHADADHAR 5 6 5 16
488 110140000013256 SAGAR MALAYYA PENDAM 0 6 8 14
489 110140000013257 TEJAS SAINATH RAYSIDAM 12 6 6 24
490 110140000013258 ANIKET SHANKAR WADHAI 0 4 10 14
491 110140000013260 SHUBHAM GURUDEO GEDAM 12 1 6 19
492 110140000013261 PRASAD HARI DHALI 12 6 6 24
493 110140000013263 RAJU KONDAIAH MULKALA 0 0 5 5
494 110140000013265 AKSHAYKUMAR VASANT MESHRAM 0 0 8 8
495 110140000013266 AJIT MANGU KOWASI 16 8 8 32
496 110140000013268 SACHIN GANUJI KUMOTI 12 8 10 30
497 110140000013269 NIKESH KANU KADYAMI 10 8 10 28
498 110140000013270 PREM SADWALI GAWADE 16 8 8 32
499 110140000013271 PRAKASH RAGHUNATH KUMARE 10 6 10 26
500 110140000013272 NITIN RAMESHWAR NAITAM 14 8 8 30
501 110140000013273 SHAILESH GOVINDA ATRAM 14 8 8 30
502 110140000013274 NILESH BRAMHADAS KHADADHAR 0 6 5 11
503 110140000013275 SWAPNIL MAHESH TANDEKAR 12 4 5 21
504 110140000013276 RAHUL NAMDEO JUMNAKE 8 6 15 29
505 110140000013279 JITENDRA BONDYALU ALAM 5 0 5 10
506 110140000013280 ATUL TULARAM GOTA 5 6 12 23
507 110140000013281 OM KHEMRAJ SONKUSARE 14 8 6 28
508 110140000013283 SATISH SWAMI KARENGALA 8 6 8 22
509 110140000013284 SAMPATI BAKANNA TANGULA 12 8 10 30
510 110140000013285 DIPAK DAULAT SIDAM 12 6 8 26
511 110140000013286 HARISH CHANDRAYYA SALAPALA 16 8 12 36
512 110140000013287 MAHENDRA DURGAYYA SALENDRA 14 8 12 34
513 110140000013288 KHUSHWANT VIJAY PURAM 12 6 10 28
514 110140000013289 AMOL PRABHAKAR KAMBLE 12 6 4 22
515 110140000013290 AKASH SHRINIWAS KUNDARAM 5 8 10 23
516 110140000013291 PRAJWAL MADHUKAR SATPUTE 16 8 10 34
517 110140000013293 DEVASHISH SANJAY MADAVI 12 6 15 33
518 110140000013294 YATINDRA ASHOK KIRANGE 5 1 4 10
519 110140000013295 ANKUSH GANESH ZILPE 5 4 6 15
520 110140000013299 KALESHWAR VYENKATI SUNATKAR 10 6 8 24
521 110140000013301 ASUL HEMANT RAUT 18 10 15 43
522 110140000013303 ALFESH AZEEM ABDUL 8 6 10 24
523 110140000013304 AMOL RAVINDRA MADAVI 0 4 10 14
524 110140000013305 SWAPNIL ANIL MADAVI 10 6 10 26
525 110140000013306 SWAPNIL SONU KORETI 12 6 10 28
526 110140000013307 PRAFUL SURESH WASEKAR 5 4 10 19
527 110140000013308 PRAJWAL KAILAS GAWADE 12 8 6 26
528 110140000013309 TUSHAR DUDHARAM BUDDHE 0 6 5 11
529 110140000013310 BANDU VYANKAT KUMARE 0 4 10 14
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530 110140000013311 RAKESH MANOHAR VAISHAKH 8 6 10 24
531 110140000013314 RAJSHEKHAR TIRUPATI DURGAM 0 4 10 14
532 110140000013315 SHUBHAM VINAYAK ROHANKAR 14 6 10 30
533 110140000013317 GAURAV MAROTRAO BHOYAR 14 8 8 30
534 110140000013318 SAMPAT BANAIAH SALLA 14 8 6 28
535 110140000013319 ADITYA DEVAJI KUMOTI 12 4 5 21
536 110140000013320 VIROJIT VIRENDRA GUDIYA 14 10 12 36
537 110140000013321 UMAKANT GURUDEO DUDHKUWAR 8 6 12 26
538 110140000013322 PRAFUL BISEL PARCHAPI 8 4 4 16
539 110140000013324 KARAN RAJENDRA KOTANGALE 16 8 10 34
540 110140000013325 RAKESH LACHCHANNA CHILAKAMARI 16 10 10 36
541 110140000013327 MAYUR SHAMRAO CHANDANKHEDE 8 6 10 24
542 110140000013329 JAGRUT ARUN NIMGADE 0 6 5 11
543 110140000013333 ASHUTOSH RAJU SARVE 14 6 10 30
544 110140000013334 NAINIP BANDU WALKE 0 6 6 12
545 110140000013335 SHUBHAM REVNATH NAITAM 8 8 6 22
546 110140000013336 SHEIKHABID SHEIKHBASIR SHEIKH 0 0 8 8
547 110140000013337 HEMANT LASMAYYA CHERLA 10 6 6 22
548 110140000013340 LOKESHKUMAR NILKANTH KALYAMI 0 0 5 5
549 110140000013341 SAHIL BHAURAO DONGARWAR 8 10 8 26
550 110140000013343 AMOL SURESH BAWANE 14 10 12 36
551 110140000013344 VISHAL BAPU JILAWAR 10 8 6 24
552 110140000013345 ARASHADRAJA MOHFARUQUE SHEIKH 0 4 8 12
553 110140000013346 VIVEKANAND RAJENDRA GOBADE 12 4 5 21
554 110140000013351 SARJU BANDU MICHCHHA 10 8 8 26
555 110140000013353 SUNIL NAMDEO NAROTE 14 10 10 34
556 110140000013354 HIVRAJ NATHUJI MARASKOLHE 10 1 5 16
557 110140000013356 RAMESH BICHU GAWADE 12 4 10 26
558 110140000013358 RAJESH GATTAYYA PARSEBOINA 0 4 5 9
559 110140000013359 HIRAMAN KRISHNA RAPTAN 10 6 10 26
560 110140000013360 KARTIK TIRUPATI TOMBARLAWAR 0 4 6 10
561 110140000013361 RATNADIP RAGHUNATH KOTANGALE 0 0 2 2
562 110140000013362 KIRTILAL VISHWANATH MESHRAM 10 4 8 22
563 110140000013363 RAHUL BICHHA KULYETI 12 8 6 26
564 110140000013364 PRAVIN LAXMAN KAWADE 10 6 8 24
565 110140000013366 PRATHAMESH BHABOTOSH BACHER 0 6 5 11
566 110140000013368 AKASH PANDURANG NAROTE 16 6 12 34
567 110140000013369 SUMIT SHRINIWAS BHUSEWAR 14 6 5 25
568 110140000013371 GAURAV GANPATI RAUT 5 6 6 17
569 110140000013372 CHETAN GURUDEO GEDAM 10 6 15 31
570 110140000013373 KARAN RAMESH CHALLAWAR 0 1 5 6
571 110140000013374 DHARMENDRA SHANKAR TORREM 5 6 6 17
572 110140000013375 SAMIR PIRMOHMAD SHEIKH 5 4 6 15
573 110140000013381 RITESH LALAJI DADMAL 10 6 10 26
574 110140000013382 VIKAS MANGALU PARSA 10 10 10 30
575 110140000013383 JITENDRA NETAJI MADAVI 14 6 12 32
576 110140000013384 CHANDRAHAR KESHAV BODALKAR 8 0 5 13
577 110140000013386 ANIKET BHULDEV PUSAM 16 8 8 32
578 110140000013387 SURENDRA VILAS HAJARE 8 6 8 22
579 110140000013388 AKSHAY VINOD WABHITKAR 10 10 12 32
580 110140000013392 SAJAN GANGADHAR WATTI 10 6 10 26
581 110140000013393 HARIKRUSHNA CHANDRAYYA PULLE 10 1 4 15
582 110140000013394 HITESH VINAYAK TEMBHURNE 8 6 5 19
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583 110140000013395 VRUCHCHIK VISHWANATH KOWACHI 12 6 6 24
584 110140000013396 SAHIL SHIVAJI KUMARE 0 6 10 16
585 110140000013397 PRAVIN PATIRAM NAITAM 12 8 10 30
586 110140000013398 AYUSH BANDU SEDMAKE 8 10 8 26
587 110140000013399 PRATIK BARSU USENDI 0 1 6 7
588 110140000013401 MAHESH SUKNATH MANJI 10 0 0 10
589 110140000013403 GOPINATH GOPAL MANDAL 12 6 8 26
590 110140000013404 ROHAN NANAJI GURNULE 18 8 12 38
591 110140000013405 RATAN ANANDRAO POTGANTWAR 12 10 15 37
592 110140000013408 UTKARSH KHUSHAL BHOYAR 0 1 5 6
593 110140000013409 MONESHWAR NATTHU KOVA 12 10 15 37
594 110140000013410 PRASHANT KESHAV NASKURI 12 4 5 21
595 110140000013411 SHUBHAM GANPAT SHEDMAKE 5 6 6 17
596 110140000013412 NARESH ANANDARAO ATRAM 8 6 10 24
597 110140000013413 PRAFUL DEVAJI JUMNAKE 0 6 12 18
598 110140000013416 SHUBHAM PRALHAD ROKADE 0 1 6 7
599 110140000013418 PRAKASH VITTHAL KUSNAKE 12 6 12 30
600 110140000013419 DINESH PURUSHOTTAM JIVANE 14 6 8 28
601 110140000013420 DASHARATH RUSHIDEO MANDALE 14 8 15 37
602 110140000013421 SWAPNIL ISHWATRAV HALAMI 16 8 8 32
603 110140000013422 PRAVIN RAJU NAITAM 10 6 6 22
604 110140000013424 ATIK MAHEBUB SHAIKH 12 6 6 24
605 110140000013425 ABHISHEK CHARANDAS KOTANGALE 10 6 6 22
606 110140000013426 RAVI RAMA KANDO 16 8 10 34
607 110140000013427 NITESH JANARDHAN BODELE 10 1 6 17
608 110140000013430 MADANLAL SUNIL WARKE 14 6 6 26
609 110140000013431 KARAN DAMODHAR KUTHE 14 6 8 28
610 110140000013432 YOGESH ANANDRAO POTGANTWAR 10 8 12 30
611 110140000013433 MOHIT VISHVANATH KOWACHI 10 8 6 24
612 110140000013434 DURYODHAN BALIRAM WARKHADE 12 8 12 32
613 110140000013435 DIPAK CHAMRSING USENDI 0 6 5 11
614 110140000013438 YOGESH DHNYANESHWAR UIKE 0 6 12 18
615 110140000013439 BHASHAKAR BABAN ADWALWAR 10 4 8 22
616 110140000013440 NIRNAY SUDHAKAR JAMBHULE 10 8 15 33
617 110140000013441 TULSHIDAS JAIRAM GHODAM 5 6 8 19
618 110140000013443 JOSEPH MALAYYA RAMTEKE 12 10 8 30
619 110140000013446 SAIFALI SHOUKATALI SAYYED 10 4 8 22
620 110140000013448 ULHAS VIJAY RAUT 16 6 10 32
621 110140000013450 PANKAJ SHRIRAM MADAVI 0 1 5 6
622 110140000013452 DONESHWAR ASHOK BUGGAWAR 8 6 8 22
623 110140000013455 GANESH REMAJI SAYAM 0 4 3 7
624 110140000013456 MUNESH MAHU NAROTE 16 8 10 34
625 110140000013457 KARAN PANDU ATRAM 10 4 8 22
626 110140000013458 VISHAL NEVU NAROTE 10 12 12 34
627 110140000013460 VIJAY RAJANNA KADARLA 0 0 6 6
628 110140000013461 SUMANT RAMCHNDRAM KOTHARI 12 4 6 22
629 110140000013462 GAURAV SAHAJU RAKSHA 8 4 6 18
630 110140000013465 SUMIT DILIP NAGULWAR 0 0 6 6
631 110140000013467 ANIKET SUKRAM SALAME 14 6 6 26
632 110140000013468 SANDIP MANSARAM MATLAMI 8 6 5 19
633 110140000013469 VILAS LAXMAN ATALA 5 8 15 28
634 110140000013471 VENKATESH KRUSHNAMURTI BATTULA 12 4 5 21
635 110140000013472 AMOL RUMAJI MESHRAM 14 6 10 30
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636 110140000013473 ASHIK MANOHAR NAITAM 5 6 6 17
637 110140000013476 AKHIL ASARAM PORETI 0 6 6 12
638 110140000013477 MADANMOHAN SHANKAR SIDAM 12 6 6 24
639 110140000013480 HIRAKUMAR BALASAHEB KUKUDKAR 16 10 8 34
640 110140000013481 AJAY BANDU PENDOR 5 6 10 21
641 110140000013484 KUSHAN ANIL KUMARE 0 6 8 14
642 110140000013485 SUNIL MANU DUGGA 12 4 12 28
643 110140000013486 KARAN DASHRATH ONDARE 0 1 5 6
644 110140000013487 NASIR NETAJI HAJARE 10 8 8 26
645 110140000013493 CHANDRAKANT KHOMESHWAR BOLIWAR 10 0 5 15
646 110140000013495 NIKHIL MADHUKAR MESHRAM 8 6 6 20
647 110140000013497 ASHISH BANDU KUMRE 12 6 6 24
648 110140000013498 KARTIK GOVINDA SALAM 0 4 5 9
649 110140000013499 RAKESH PAPAIAH BONGONI 8 4 6 18
650 110140000013501 ANIKET SAINATH DIGHORE 0 1 6 7
651 110140000013502 KSHITIJ INDRAJIT WADHAI 0 4 3 7
652 110140000013504 RAMESH SHANKAR RAPELLI 14 8 12 34
653 110140000013505 ABHAY MURLIDHAR NAROTE 12 8 8 28
654 110140000013507 PRATIK PRITISH BISWAS 8 6 5 19
655 110140000013508 KUNAL PATRUJI WAIRAGADE 18 8 15 41
656 110140000013510 JAGDISH NAMDEO KUMARE 14 6 8 28
657 110140000013511 KULDEEP UDHDHAO KHEWALE 0 0 5 5
658 110140000013512 PATRU VITTHAL SIDAM 12 6 5 23
659 110140000013513 SAMIR KAILAS KARADE 5 4 6 15
660 110140000013515 AMIT SAWATRAM SAMRATH 16 8 6 30
661 110140000013516 JEET RAJA SINHAROY 0 4 8 12
662 110140000013517 YASH INDRAJIT WADHAI 0 6 8 14
663 110140000013518 RITIK RAVAN KUMOTI 0 6 4 10
664 110140000013519 SAMIR SURESH BURE 10 6 6 22
665 110140000013520 PRASHANT LAXMAN SIDAM 12 8 10 30
666 110140000013521 RAHUL GIRIDHAR BAGMARE 8 1 3 12
667 110140000013522 TULSHIRAM MALAYYA ATRAM 12 8 8 28
668 110140000013523 ABHISHEK SURESH MADAVI 14 6 10 30
669 110140000013524 SOURAV NAMDEV KIRANGE 8 6 6 20
670 110140000013525 RAJANIKANT AMRUT THAKARE 12 8 10 30
671 110140000013526 AMIT DHANGIR GIRI 12 6 6 24
672 110140000013527 VITTHAL JAGANNATH LONDHE 16 8 8 32
673 110140000013529 SAHIL TULSHIDAS ZURE 16 10 15 41
674 110140000013530 ROHIDAS SATYAWAN ZADE 8 8 10 26
675 110140000013531 VAIBHAV RAJU CHAPLE 0 0 0 0
676 110140000013532 LOKESH OMRAJ HARGULE 0 4 6 10
677 110140000013533 PRAVIN SURESH KOHAPARE 12 8 15 35
678 110140000013534 JOGENDRA CHAMARSING HALAMI 5 8 15 28
679 110140000013536 NITESH TRUPATI KUSNAKE 12 10 10 32
680 110140000013537 ROSHAN SOMJI LEKAMI 12 10 15 37
681 110140000013538 SAMIR ANIL DHAWALE 16 10 8 34
682 110140000013539 SURAJ DASHRATH BANDAWAR 8 6 6 20
683 110140000013540 VISHAL RATIRAM MADAVI 12 6 6 24
684 110140000013541 DNYANESHWAR MUNSHI ALAM 5 1 4 10
685 110140000013542 ANKESH JAGATRAM CHAUDHARI 5 4 4 13
686 110140000013543 PRASANJEET PURUSHOTTAM MANDAL 10 10 12 32
687 110140000013544 RAJSHEKHAR LINGAJI ALLUR 5 6 5 16
688 110140000013545 DEWANAND RAMLAL KAMARO 5 6 6 17
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689 110140000013547 SUHAG DHARMADAS MANKAR 12 6 8 26
690 110140000013549 ROHIT DEVNATH KHANDARKAR 14 8 8 30
691 110140000013550 ANIL LAXMAN KANDO 10 8 15 33
692 110140000013555 PRITAM LAXMAN SIDAM 10 10 8 28
693 110140000013556 PANKAJ VITTAL HALAMI 0 0 8 8
694 110140000013558 MANGESH KAWADU BORKAR 0 4 8 12
695 110140000013559 SHAILESH NANDKISHOR MADAVI 5 4 6 15
696 110140000013560 AMIT PANDURANG TULAVI 12 8 10 30
697 110140000013561 ASHISH CHANGDEO SHENDE 16 8 10 34
698 110140000013563 KISHOR WASUDEO KUMOTI 0 4 5 9
699 110140000013564 MONAL KISHOR MADAVI 0 6 5 11
700 110140000013565 SURAJ BHAJANRAO USENDI 12 6 8 26
701 110140000013566 AMAN BHAJANRAO GAWADE 8 6 6 20
702 110140000013567 PRASHANT RAMESH TULAVI 10 8 8 26
703 110140000013568 VIJAY VASANT TADAM 16 8 10 34
704 110140000013570 GHANSHYAM CHAKRADHAR BORKAR 0 0 4 4
705 110140000013572 SAHIL GURUDEO BHANDEKAR 8 4 10 22
706 110140000013573 SACHIN SURESH SIDAM 12 6 6 24
707 110140000013574 PRASHANT RAJANNA GONDE 10 4 6 20
708 110140000013575 DILIP ALIRAM HOLI 10 8 12 30
709 110140000013576 LOMESH SURYABHAN KULMETHE 10 4 10 24
710 110140000013577 NIKHIL ANANDRAO KUTHE 12 6 6 24
711 110140000013579 KARTIK BAPU KUMARE 12 6 5 23
712 110140000013582 PRAFUL GANESH GOTA 10 4 8 22
713 110140000013584 SURAJ BANDU BORSARE 12 0 8 20
714 110140000013586 MAHENDRA SAKHARAM KUMOTI 8 8 8 24
715 110140000013588 DIPAK RAMESH BESARA 5 8 12 25
716 110140000013590 MAHESH SANNU PADA 12 8 10 30
717 110140000013591 SUNIL KATIYA MULMA 14 6 6 26
718 110140000013593 VIKAS BHAURAO MESHRAM 14 8 10 32
719 110140000013595 ASHISH SHRAWAN SATPUTE 10 6 10 26
720 110140000013596 MOHIT RAMESH MADAVI 10 6 12 28
721 110140000013597 RAJENDRA BHAURAO DOKARE 8 4 6 18
722 110140000013598 PRITAM RAJU NIKODE 8 0 8 16
723 110140000013600 GANESH MUKUNDA KOSARE 12 8 8 28
724 110140000013602 PRASHIK RUPDEO ALONE 10 4 8 22
725 110140000013604 SANJAY DAMBAJI LADAKE 10 6 8 24
726 110140000013605 CHETAN RAMDAS BATTE 14 8 12 34
727 110140000013606 FARUKHKHAN RIYAZKHAN PATHAN 0 0 4 4
728 110140000013608 RAVINDRA MALLAYYA KONA 10 6 8 24
729 110140000013609 ROHIT SHALIK KUMARE 12 6 6 24
730 110140000013610 JITESH NARESH BHAISACHHAN 16 8 10 34
731 110140000013612 MOHIT PATWARI DHORE 12 8 12 32
732 110140000013613 RAHUL MAHADEV ALAM 12 8 12 32
733 110140000013614 AKASH MANOHAR KOTTURWAR 10 6 10 26
734 110140000013615 YOGESH VILAS MADAVI 16 6 10 32
735 110140000013618 TONESH ARUN BANSOD 8 4 6 18
736 110140000013619 NITIN LALAJI WADGURE 14 6 8 28
737 110140000013621 MILIND RAJESH KARANDE 14 6 10 30
738 110140000013623 PRATIK MAHESH KOTPARIYA 14 10 10 34
739 110140000013626 ROHIT ARUN MADAVI 10 4 5 19
740 110140000013627 AMAR ARUN CHAPLE 0 4 6 10
741 110140000013628 NITIN PRABHAKAR MANTAKWAR 16 10 12 38
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742 110140000013631 MANOJ PURSHOTTAM CHAHARE 0 6 8 14
743 110140000013632 PINTU SIDDHARTH RAMTEKE 0 6 10 16
744 110140000013634 SHARAD VILAS JADHAV 12 6 10 28
745 110140000013635 PIYUSH JAGADISH KANNAKE 10 4 5 19
746 110140000013636 MAYUR ARUN PENDAM 8 6 12 26
747 110140000013637 PRAKASH DIPAK SAMADDAR 14 8 8 30
748 110140000013638 PAWAN VASANT TEKAM 12 6 8 26
749 110140000013641 SANKET DEVAJI BOMKANTIWAR 12 8 15 35
750 110140000013642 ASHISH MAROTI THAKARE 0 4 12 16
751 110140000013644 BAPU TADO GAWADE 10 6 8 24
752 110140000013645 RAJENDRA MANGAJI HICHAMI 10 6 6 22
753 110140000013646 SUMANT TIRUPATAIAH KALWA 0 0 6 6
754 110140000013647 SURAJ BHAURAO BHOYAR 14 10 12 36
755 110140000013648 SAGAR VENKATI SANGEM 16 10 12 38
756 110140000013650 GAURAV DADAJI GEDAM 10 6 12 28
757 110140000013652 AKASH SURESH PAGADE 14 10 15 39
758 110140000013653 ROSHAN DILIP MESHRAM 10 6 6 22
759 110140000013654 RAKESH RAJENDRA LADVE 5 6 8 19
760 110140000013656 SAGAR SURESH MARAPE 12 8 10 30
761 110140000013659 AVINASH SHRAVAN RAUT 10 6 12 28
762 110140000013660 HITESH RAVINDRA NIMBORKAR 14 8 12 34
763 110140000013661 PREM SACHIN JODH 0 0 8 8
764 110140000013662 NITIN MORESHWAR RAUT 16 8 8 32
765 110140000013663 SACHIN RAMU UIKEY 12 8 10 30
766 110140000013665 SUCHIT CHANDRABHAN PENDAM 0 4 10 14
767 110140000013666 AMAN YASHWANT BODELE 0 1 10 11
768 110140000013667 ATHRV BABUJI MEDPALLIWAR 0 4 10 14
769 110140000013670 KETAN BANDU BOLEBAYANIWAR 12 10 10 32
770 110140000013674 SAURAV NARESH TULAVI 5 6 4 15
771 110140000013675 ANIKET SANTOSH DIKONDAWAR 0 4 10 14
772 110140000013676 PRANAY SAINATH ZADE 12 8 10 30
773 110140000013677 NILESHKUMAR HIRAMAN MADAVI 0 4 6 10
774 110140000013678 MAHESH ANIL GONGALE 12 6 6 24
775 110140000013680 AJIT NAMDEO GAWADE 12 10 10 32
776 110140000013681 IFRAJ GAFFAR SHEIKH 0 0 4 4
777 110140000013682 RAHUL DULSA LEKAMI 14 6 8 28
778 110140000013683 PAVAN BANDU KOSANSHILE 14 8 10 32
779 110140000013685 ATHARV ASHOK MADAVI 0 0 6 6
780 110140000013686 KUNAL DILIP CHUDHARI 18 10 15 43
781 110140000013687 BHUPENDRA ARUN SAHARE 14 6 8 28
782 110140000013689 ARUN SAHDEV NAITAM 14 8 6 28
783 110140000013693 ROHIT GANGULU TOKALA 14 10 10 34
784 110140000013694 CHARANDAS TULSHIDAS KOTGALE 16 8 8 32
785 110140000013695 DHANRAJ BHAGWAN BOMKANTIWAR 0 6 10 16
786 110140000013696 GANESH PANDURANG URKUDE 12 6 12 30
787 110140000013698 AKSHAY DINESH YELKUCHIWAR 8 6 6 20
788 110140000013700 AKESH DULASA HICHAMI 18 10 12 40
789 110140000013701 TANMAY ANAND KUNGHADKAR 8 6 4 18
790 110140000013703 KUNAL PRABHUDAS MADAVI 10 8 12 30
791 110140000013706 FARDINKHAN FIROJKHAN PATHAN 0 4 6 10
792 110140000013707 VIKKI HIRAMAN MADAVI 12 6 8 26
793 110140000013709 SHUBHAM GANESH MADAVI 8 6 8 22
794 110140000013710 MOHIT VINOD NAITAM 12 6 8 26
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795 110140000013712 KAPIL MANMOHAN BANDAWAR 5 4 12 21
796 110140000013713 SAHIL NAMDEO KIRANGE 12 6 8 26
797 110140000013715 SACHIN MORESHWAR CHAHARE 16 8 8 32
798 110140000013716 TIRUPATI SHANKAR DUPAMWAR 12 6 10 28
799 110140000013717 ADITYA GANGADHAR POWANWAR 8 1 8 17
800 110140000013718 PANKAJ SUKHADEO BODANE 14 8 12 34
801 110140000013719 VIVEKANAND DAMODHAR NAKADE 8 4 4 16
802 110140000013720 VISHAL DILIP KANTODE 12 10 12 34
803 110140000013722 NAMDEO NARAYAN UIKEY 5 6 6 17
804 110140000013723 ABHISHEK BHAIYYAJI HULKE 5 8 10 23
805 110140000013724 LUCKY DADAJI RAMTEKE 5 4 3 12
806 110140000013726 RAKESH ISHWAR GAWADE 14 6 8 28
807 110140000013728 ICHCHHIT DEVIDAS KHOBRAGADE 5 6 10 21
808 110140000013729 SAWAN SHAMRAO MADAVI 18 8 10 36
809 110140000013730 RAHUL CHANDRAKISHOR JETHUMAL 8 4 10 22
810 110140000013731 SANTOSH JANIRAM ANDE 14 6 8 28
811 110140000013733 ANISH DINKAR PUNGHATE 14 8 10 32
812 110140000013734 UDAYKIRAN YELAYYA GARGE 5 6 10 21
813 110140000013735 SARFARAJALI ZULFIKARALI SYED 14 8 12 34
814 110140000013737 ANKUSH UMESH KARPATE 8 6 6 20
815 110140000013739 PRAVIN VASANT DHOTE 12 8 10 30
816 110140000013740 ASHIF TAJALLI SAYYAD 12 8 6 26
817 110140000013741 SAHIL SANDIP VAIRAGADE 16 10 12 38
818 110140000013742 DHANANJAY SANTOSH BATTE 16 10 12 38
819 110140000013743 PRASHANT RAJANNA KANDIKURWAR 16 10 12 38
820 110140000013744 SWAPNIL ANANDRAO PENDAM 10 4 6 20
821 110140000013746 DHIRAJ JAYDEV MESHRAM 12 8 10 30
822 110140000013747 OMKAR ASANTU MADAVI 0 0 8 8
823 110140000013749 PAWAN RAMESH WADHAI 10 6 10 26
824 110140000013751 PRASHANT SAKHARAM SHEDMAKE 0 4 8 12
825 110140000013752 MAHESH SADHU MATTAMI 5 8 15 28
826 110140000013753 LIKESH DNYANESHWAR SAHARE 14 4 6 24
827 110140000013754 AKSHAY SHANKAR RAJKONDAWAR 0 0 6 6
828 110140000013755 ANURAG YOGAJI FATALE 10 8 8 26
829 110140000013757 PRATIK KAWADU BARSAGADE 5 6 4 15
830 110140000013758 OMKAR HIRAKANT MESHRAM 8 6 12 26
831 110140000013759 PRANAY RAJENDRA PARDHI 8 4 5 17
832 110140000013760 KADARKHAN AMIRKHAN PATHAN 10 6 8 24
833 110140000013762 IRSHAD IQBAL PATHAN 5 6 6 17
834 110140000013763 VEDANT BHASHKAR SAHARE 8 4 8 20
835 110140000013766 LOMESH SHRIRAM WATTI 14 8 10 32
836 110140000013767 AFATAB SANJAY KARMARKAR 0 8 8 16
837 110140000013768 SHREYASH SEWAK MADAVI 8 6 6 20
838 110140000013769 KAMLESH CHARANDAS KHEWLE 8 0 5 13
839 110140000013772 DINESH MANGU JOGE 5 8 6 19
840 110140000013774 GAURAO GANESH GAVTURE 12 8 12 32
841 110140000013775 SAHIL BHAKTADAS CHARDUKE 5 8 12 25
842 110140000013776 ATUL ARVIND MADAVI 12 10 15 37
843 110140000013777 ROHAN SURESH ATRAM 16 10 12 38
844 110140000013778 MAYUR PRABHU SAHARE 16 6 5 27
845 110140000013779 KAMLESH KRUSHNAJI PATANKAR 0 6 15 21
846 110140000013780 SHUBHAM MANOHAR HAJARE 8 4 8 20
847 110140000013781 TIRUPATI LUMBA GHUGLOT 0 6 15 21
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848 110140000013788 SHLOK PURUSHOTTAM MANGAR 0 4 5 9
849 110140000013790 SAMYAK SUNIL MESHRAM 10 10 15 35
850 110140000013793 TOSHIF TAJALLI SAYYAD 10 8 8 26
851 110140000013794 SHUBHAM MAHESH YEMNURWAR 12 8 0 20
852 110140000013795 RITESH BICHCHA KALANGA 16 10 8 34
853 110140000013796 SAHADEO RAMDIL JULA 5 6 6 17
854 110140000013799 KARTIK YASHWANT KOLTE 0 0 4 4
855 110140000013800 GANESH KSHATRIYA CHINTAMWAR 8 6 6 20
856 110140000013801 VATSALYA KISHOR BURE 5 8 8 21
857 110140000013802 PRASANJIT PRABHASH BACHHAR 0 0 5 5
858 110140000013803 ROHIT SHRINIWAS KANNAMWAR 16 10 10 36
859 110140000013805 YASH RAKESH MURKUTE 10 1 8 19
860 110140000013806 SAHIL RAJENDRA LATILWAR 16 6 5 27
861 110140000013807 MANISH SAROJ MUDDALKAR 12 6 8 26
862 110140000013808 JAYANT RAMDAS ATRAM 10 8 10 28
863 110140000013810 ANKUSH MURLIDHAR KASARE 5 0 5 10
864 110140000013811 ROHIT PRAMOD JENGATHE 16 10 15 41
865 110140000013812 SURESH MALLESH SIDAM 14 8 15 37
866 110140000013814 AMAR NARESH BANGARE 16 8 8 32
867 110140000013816 SNEHAL JOGDAS KUSNAKE 10 8 10 28
868 110140000013817 NITESH RAMESH BANKAR 12 8 12 32
869 110140000013819 SAMYAK BHAGWAN RAMTEKE 16 8 12 36
870 110140000013820 SACHIN GUNAJI NEWARE 0 6 8 14
871 110140000013821 SAMPAT NAMDEO GURNULE 12 4 5 21
872 110140000013823 TUKARAM GOPAL BHARRE 0 1 6 7
873 110140000013824 GANESH SHALIKRAM DONGE 0 0 5 5
874 110140000013825 LANKESH CHINTAMAN WARAI 18 8 12 38
875 110140000013827 AKASH BHASKAR PIPARE 16 8 10 34
876 110140000013829 SURAJ DHANRAJ MESHRAM 12 6 10 28
877 110140000013830 PRASHANT NAMDEO MESHRAM 0 4 8 12
878 110140000013835 CHETAN MANIRAM MADAVI 0 6 10 16
879 110140000013836 SAHIL RAVINDRA BHOYAR 5 10 12 27
880 110140000013840 RATIRAM BRIJLAL KOLHE 14 8 10 32
881 110140000013842 VEDANT DNYANESHWAR BHOYAR 10 6 8 24
882 110140000013843 ASHWIN RAM BAMBOLKAR 16 8 15 39
883 110140000013844 ASHISH MADHUKAR KALSAR 12 4 12 28
884 110140000013846 VAIBHAV SUDHAKAR CHUDHARI 16 6 6 28
885 110140000013847 DHIRAJ ASHOK NIMRAD 18 10 12 40
886 110140000013848 PRANAY SUNIL TIKLE 12 10 12 34
887 110140000013851 ARVIND SURESH UIKEY 12 8 10 30
888 110140000013852 KARAMSING MANGALSING TULAVI 8 6 10 24
889 110140000013853 HIMANSHU PANDHARI ROHANKAR 12 4 8 24
890 110140000013855 ASHISH UMAKANT AWATADE 14 6 8 28
891 110140000013856 GANESH RAJU NIMRAD 0 4 10 14
892 110140000013857 SANTOSH KRISHNAJI GADEMODE 0 4 12 16
893 110140000013858 GAURAV VINOD MESHRAM 8 6 5 19
894 110140000013859 RAVI MANKAYYA MEKALWAR 14 10 15 39
895 110140000013861 VAIBHAV KISHOR JADHAV 16 10 15 41
896 110140000013862 ADINATH JAGAN THAKRE 14 8 12 34
897 110140000013863 VIVEK VILAS KATLAM 16 8 12 36
898 110140000013864 PARSHANT KAWALU NAROTE 16 8 12 36
899 110140000013865 MEHTAB AMANATKHAN PATHAN 0 0 5 5
900 110140000013866 SURAJ ISHWAR GHORMODE 14 8 8 30
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901 110140000013867 MORESHWAR SUDHAKAR MADEMWAR 16 8 12 36
902 110140000013868 RUTIK RAMDAS CHALAKH 8 8 12 28
903 110140000013869 RAKESH MOHAN HALAMI 10 6 12 28
904 110140000013870 SANSKAR DILIP WATTI 0 4 6 10
905 110140000013871 NILESH VIJAY BHALAI 0 8 15 23
906 110140000013872 HITESH LAXMAN WAGHARE 14 8 8 30
907 110140000013873 ADITYA CHANDRASHEKHAR SONTAKKE 10 8 8 26
908 110140000013874 SUNIL GUNAWANT BORKAR 14 8 10 32
909 110140000013875 VAIBHAV BHASKAR YELEKAR 12 8 8 28
910 110140000013876 SACHIN CHINTAMAN RANGARI 14 6 12 32
911 110140000013878 ANANDRAO RAJU GOTA 12 6 8 26
912 110140000013880 ROSHAN SUDHAKAR PUNGATI 16 8 8 32
913 110140000013881 PRANAY BHAIYYAJI SATPUTE 10 8 10 28
914 110140000013882 MANGES MORESHWAR GAVHARE 8 4 8 20
915 110140000013883 VAIBHAV GOPAL DEVTALE 16 8 10 34
916 110140000013884 SHRIKANT ODYALU BOMEN 8 4 8 20
917 110140000013886 PIYUSH GUNWANT GONDOLE 0 4 8 12
918 110140000013887 SAWANG SAINATH GAVHARE 12 10 12 34
919 110140000013888 PRAMOD VISHWANATH PURAM 14 10 10 34
920 110140000013889 HRUTIK DHARMARAJ RASSE 16 10 12 38
921 110140000013890 VAIBHAV SANJAY WANJARI 10 6 8 24
922 110140000013891 ROSHAN DHANRAJ SHENDE 10 6 8 24
923 110140000013894 NAVNATH BANDU CHAUDHARI 10 6 12 28
924 110140000013896 ANVESH NARESH GAWHARE 12 8 10 30
925 110140000013898 SACHIN BANDU PAL 16 10 0 26
926 110140000013901 AMOL MOTIRAM HEDAU 8 6 6 20
927 110140000013903 NAKUL MANOHAR KULMETHE 0 0 5 5
928 110140000013904 RAHUL SUDHAKAR GURNULE 14 8 12 34
929 110140000013905 MINANJAY MUKHARU KOVE 0 1 10 11
930 110140000013907 MOHIT SUDHAKAR ALAM 12 6 6 24
931 110140000013908 SUSMIT RAVINDRA CHAUDHARI 8 6 5 19
932 110140000013909 GULSHAN SHRIKRUSHNA LAKADE 14 8 8 30
933 110140000013911 GAURAV RAMJI USENDI 0 0 6 6
934 110140000013912 HARSHAL GHANSHAM GEDAM 10 6 10 26
935 110140000013913 RAMESH VIJA PUNGATI 5 1 8 14
936 110140000013914 HARSH RAJESHWAR THUSE 0 6 15 21
937 110140000013915 DEVENDRA MANOHAR KULMETHE 0 4 5 9
938 110140000013917 HIMANSHU BHIMRAO JAMBHULKAR 14 8 12 34
939 110140000013918 PRASHANT PRAMOD BHANDEKAR 12 8 12 32
940 110140000013921 UPENDRA PRAKASH RAMTEKE 12 6 12 30
941 110140000013922 SACHIN RATIRAM GHATGHUMAR 0 1 5 6
942 110140000013925 VAIBHAV GUNAKAR SEDMAKE 16 10 10 36
943 110140000013927 TEJAS VENUDAS LAKADE 0 0 8 8
944 110140000013928 VIKAS BHASMA PENDAM 5 6 8 19
945 110140000013930 SHRAVAN TULSHIRAM KORETI 5 6 6 17
946 110140000013931 PIYUSH MANOJ GEDAM 10 4 4 18
947 110140000013932 KUNAL RAJESHWAR MANE 12 8 12 32
948 110140000013933 ABHISHEK RAJESHWAR MANE 12 6 8 26
949 110140000013934 VISHAL SATYAWAN RAMTEKE 20 12 10 42
950 110140000013935 BHOLANATH SAINATH KUNGHADKAR 10 4 6 20
951 110140000013936 SURESH DASHRAT GAYKWAD 5 6 5 16
952 110140000013938 ZAMLESH KANHAIYA BAGHAWA 14 8 8 30
953 110140000013939 VINOD BODDA ATRAM 5 4 10 19
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954 110140000013941 VISHVESH MANSARAM MADAVI 12 6 12 30
955 110140000013943 PRATAP SUBHASH MANDAL 16 8 6 30
956 110140000013944 LOKESH DHANSING KALLO 0 0 5 5
957 110140000013945 SANJAY SUKHADEO NAITAM 14 8 10 32
958 110140000013947 GUPTKUMAR SATVASHIL LADE 14 4 8 26
959 110140000013948 VAIBHAV RUSHI KANGALE 0 0 5 5
960 110140000013949 KRUSHNARAV DEVRAV TADAM 12 8 6 26
961 110140000013950 RAHUL JOSEPH EKKA 14 6 8 28
962 110140000013952 KARTIKBABA VYENKATI BORKUT 5 8 12 25
963 110140000013953 TAJESHWAR DOMAJI BHUSARI 18 8 6 32
964 110140000013954 ARVIND RAMESH MESHRAM 8 6 10 24
965 110140000013955 RITIK BALKRUSHNA SADMAKE 0 4 8 12
966 110140000013956 VRUSHABH ANIL NAVGHARE 16 10 15 41
967 110140000013957 NIROSH DIWAKAR THAMKE 14 10 15 39
968 110140000013958 CHETAN RAMESH SONTAKKE 12 10 8 30
969 110140000013963 SHUBHAM MURLIDHAR PAGADPALLIWAR 10 4 12 26
970 110140000013964 BHUPESH VISHWANATH MADAVI 10 0 5 15
971 110140000013966 MANGSH DILIP WASEKAR 10 6 6 22
972 110140000013969 SACHIN RAMACHANDRA MASHAKHETRI 10 1 8 19
973 110140000013970 LANKESH SHAMLAL NAROTE 10 10 12 32
974 110140000013972 YOGRAJ JANBA DUMANE 10 6 6 22
975 110140000013974 LAXMAN KANJILAL WAZADE 5 4 10 19
976 110140000013978 GAURAV SOHANLAL GHATGHUMAR 10 6 5 21
977 110140000013981 AMIT BAJIRAO ZADE 5 0 6 11
978 110140000013982 MANOJ REVANATH BORKUTE 12 4 4 20
979 110140000013983 SUDHIR ANANDRAO MISAR 10 4 12 26
980 110140000013986 MURLIDHAR MANOHAR BAWANE 12 4 8 24
981 110140000013990 MUKESH PANDURANG LENGURE 5 4 8 17
982 110140000013991 KARTIK PRAMOD GURNULE 14 8 8 30
983 110140000013992 AKSHAY JAGANNATH SOYAM 12 8 10 30
984 110140000013993 MANOJ ANURAT DODAKE 10 8 8 26
985 110140000013995 ANIL BANDU HICHAMI 10 6 6 22
986 110140000014000 AMIT VISHWANATH TALANDE 10 6 8 24
987 110140000014002 DEWANG BHASKAR BANBALE 14 8 15 37
988 110140000014003 VISHNU MORESHWAR MADAVI 8 4 8 20
989 110140000014004 AVINASH BHAGYAWAN TEKAM 0 6 10 16
990 110140000014007 MOSAM RAJENDRA SAHARE 14 8 12 34
991 110140000014008 PRITAM NAMDEO KORACHA 0 6 10 16
992 110140000014010 UMESH ARJUN ISHTAM 12 4 5 21
993 110140000014011 UMESHWAR LALSU ZURE 12 8 12 32
994 110140000014012 ADARSH MAROTI MAHA 5 4 12 21
995 110140000014013 ANIKET RAJESH ANMALWAR 0 4 10 14
996 110140000014014 AKSHAY SHRIHARI PILARE 5 4 10 19
997 110140000014015 VIVEK VINAYAK KIRANGE 0 6 12 18
998 110140000014016 TEJAS TANAJI THAKARE 12 8 10 30
999 110140000014018 AJIT ANANDRAO ATRAM 14 6 10 30

1000 110140000014020 BIBEKANAND BIMAL BANIK 8 8 6 22
1001 110140000014022 PRAJWAL DEVENDRA MONGARKAR 0 0 8 8
1002 110140000014023 PRATIK PANDURANG ATRAM 5 1 4 10
1003 110140000014024 ROSHAN PITAMBAR MANKAR 8 6 8 22
1004 110140000014026 KUNAL RAMCHANDRA SOYAM 5 6 6 17
1005 110140000014027 AYUSHYA KISHOR NIMGADE 0 6 4 10
1006 110140000014029 DASHARATH SURJU ATLA 0 6 6 12
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1007 110140000014031 MANISH RUSHIJI DAKHANE 0 0 3 3
1008 110140000014032 KARAN RAMESH SEDMAKE 16 6 8 30
1009 110140000014033 KARTIK BHAGWAN MADAVI 5 4 10 19
1010 110140000014035 CHANDRASHEKHAR HEMRAJ NAKADE 5 1 4 10
1011 110140000014036 HOMRAJ TULSHIDAS NAGOSE 8 4 10 22
1012 110140000014037 PRAKASH SHRINIWAS TALANDI 8 1 6 15
1013 110140000014039 BHAIRAV JAGDISH KOLHATKAR 0 4 6 10
1014 110140000014041 BHAVESH BHASHKAR BHUTE 14 6 5 25
1015 110140000014044 AMIT MANIRAM WATTI 5 6 15 26
1016 110140000014045 SONTOSH SOMJI KOVASHI 8 8 12 28
1017 110140000014046 SHUBHAM BHUPESH TAGADE 14 8 15 37
1018 110140000014050 PRANAY SUSHANT MANDAL 5 4 4 13
1019 110140000014051 VIJAY MAROTI DESHMUKH 0 6 15 21
1020 110140000014052 SHUBHAM BHAJNRAO HALAMI 0 0 4 4
1021 110140000014053 AFFAN JIBRAIL SHEIKH 0 4 6 10
1022 110140000014055 PRASHANT PURUSHOTTAM PILARE 14 10 15 39
1023 110140000014056 DHRUP MANIRAM KOLHE 12 8 8 28
1024 110140000014057 DIPAK BHAGYAWAN LADE 0 4 10 14
1025 110140000014058 PRAVIN RANGNATH GAWADE 5 1 6 12
1026 110140000014059 ABHAY LAXMAN MOHURLE 5 4 5 14
1027 110140000014060 PRATIK SURYAPRAKASH KOMAWAR 18 10 15 43
1028 110140000014061 TUSHAR SHRAWAN MALLELWAR 12 6 10 28
1029 110140000014063 MAHESH BAPU GAWADE 5 4 6 15
1030 110140000014065 BHASKAR PRABHAKAR PENDAM 14 6 10 30
1031 110140000014068 KUNDAN SHAMRAO GURNULE 18 8 12 38
1032 110140000014070 SAURABH NARENDRA BARDE 0 8 15 23
1033 110140000014071 NIRAJ HARICHANDRA POTE 5 1 6 12
1034 110140000014072 ASHOK SOMA VACHAMI 14 6 6 26
1035 110140000014073 VIRENDRA LACHCHHU KALANGA 16 10 12 38
1036 110140000014074 SUMIT BHAGIRATH ZARKAR 14 6 5 25
1037 110140000014075 ANJU RAMULU TOTA 0 6 5 11
1038 110140000014078 HARSHAVARDHAN PRAKASH DUDHABALE 14 8 12 34
1039 110140000014081 JASHWIN DNYANDEO PILARE 16 8 12 36
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